ITEM NO.65

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 147 OF 2013

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Appellant (s)

COMMNR OF INCOME TAX, BANGALORE-I & ANR

VERSUS

GOKULDAS IMAGES PVT.LTD.

(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shashank Bajpai, Adv. Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Certificate of service in respect of the sole respondent is awaited from the concerned High Court.

Original record is also awaited.

Reminder be issued to the concerned High Court.

List again on 29.4.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)

REGISTRAR

rd

www.ecourtsindia.com