ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIIA

```
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
```

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19215/2012

C.I.T & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ADITI TECHNOLOGIES P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

with

Special Leave Petition (C)29128 of 2012 Special Leave Petition (C)19189 of 2012 Special Leave Petition (C)19199 of 2012

with

Special Leave Petition (C)19206 of 2012 Special Leave Petition (C)19183 of 2012 Special Leave Petition (C)19200 of 2012

Date: 19/07/2013 These Petitions and appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv. Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List along with Civil Appeal No.7853 of 2012 and Special Leave Petition (C)19184 of 2012 on Tuesday, the 23rd of July, 2013.

(Jayant Kumar Arora) Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)

| |Court Master

www.ecourtsindia.com